
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

7258.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.008788.00

7258.00

0.00

0.00

7258.00

Offpeak

Total 0.007150.00

1530.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.003870.00

Normal 8788.00

7258.00

1750.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

6114.50

Total Balance

4914.00

6114.50

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

4914.00 12172.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

6114.50

6114.5012172.00

0.00

Availble

7258.00

0.00

0.00

7258.00

Solar Gen

17360.00

0.00

17360.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Apr-2022 30-Apr-2022

6114.50Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

0

Billed kVA

5620.00

22.00 0

Billed kWH

3870.00

1750.00 1750

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

0.00

3870

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

5620.00

0.00Peak

0

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

5620.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : Apr - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.004648.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0012062.00

4148.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.005188.00

Normal 4648.00

500.00

2726.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 500.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.00500.00

0.00

Availble

500.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

Solar Gen

14000.00

0.00

14000.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Aug-2022 31-Aug-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

2326

Billed kVA

7914.00

37.00 0

Billed kWH

5188.00

2726.00 400

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

7514.00

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

400.00

0.00Peak

5188

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

400.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : Aug - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

3286.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.006744.00

3286.00

0.00

0.00

3286.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0013264.00

3458.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.006334.00

Normal 6744.00

3286.00

3472.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 3286.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.003286.00

0.00

Availble

3286.00

0.00

0.00

3286.00

Solar Gen

13840.00

0.00

13840.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Dec-2022 31-Dec-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

843.2

Billed kVA

9806.00

37.00 0

Billed kWH

6334.00

3472.00 2628.8

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

7177.20

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

2628.80

0.00Peak

6334

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

2628.80Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Dec - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

3068.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.005184.00

3068.00

0.00

0.00

3068.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0011318.00

2116.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.006014.00

Normal 5184.00

3068.00

3188.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 3068.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.003068.00

0.00

Availble

3068.00

0.00

0.00

3068.00

Solar Gen

18800.00

0.00

18800.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Feb-2023 28-Feb-2023

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

733.6

Billed kVA

9202.00

41.00 0

Billed kWH

6014.00

3188.00 2454.4

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

6747.60

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

2454.40

0.00Peak

6014

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

2454.40Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Feb - 2023



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

8004.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.009938.00

8004.00

0.00

0.00

8004.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0011342.00

1934.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.006150.00

Normal 9938.00

8004.00

3258.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 8004.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.008004.00

0.00

Availble

8004.00

0.00

0.00

8004.00

Solar Gen

26480.00

80.00

26640.00

80.00

From Date To Date01-Jan-2023 31-Jan-2023

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

0

Billed kVA

9408.00

40.00 0

Billed kWH

6150.00

3258.00 3258

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

2218.50

3931.500000000

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

7189.50

0.00Peak

2218.5

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

7189.50Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Jan - 2023



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00978.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0013800.00

6240.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.004968.00

Normal 978.00

0.00

2592.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

495.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

495.00 495.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.00495.00

0.00

Availble

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Solar Gen

7520.00

0.00

7520.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Jul-2022 31-Jul-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

2592

Billed kVA

12822.00

51.00 0

Billed kWH

4968.00

2592.00 0

0Offpeak

4767

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

5262.00

12327.00

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

0.00

0.00Peak

4968

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

0.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : Jul - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

2720.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.004612.00

2720.00

0.00

0.00

2720.00

Offpeak

Total 0.007874.00

1892.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.003916.00

Normal 4612.00

2720.00

2066.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

2407.50

Total Balance

6186.00

2407.50

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

6186.00 8906.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

2407.50

2407.508906.00

0.00

Availble

2720.00

0.00

0.00

2720.00

Solar Gen

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Jun-2022 25-Jun-2022

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00302.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Offpeak

Total 0.002112.00

1010.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.00688.00

Normal 302.00

0.00

414.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

494.50

Total Balance

2408.00

494.50

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

2408.00 2408.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

494.50

494.502408.00

0.00

Availble

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Solar Gen

1360.00

80.00

1520.00

80.00

From Date To Date26-Jun-2022 30-Jun-2022

494.50Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

0

Billed kVA

7792.00

54.00 0

Billed kWH

4604.00

2480.00 2480

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

708.00

0.00

4604

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

7084.00

0.00Peak

0

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

7084.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : Jun - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

1614.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.004670.00

1614.00

0.00

0.00

1614.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0013754.00

3056.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.007014.00

Normal 4670.00

1614.00

3684.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 1614.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.001614.00

0.00

Availble

1614.00

0.00

0.00

1614.00

Solar Gen

22880.00

80.00

22960.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Mar-2023 31-Mar-2023

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

2392.8

Billed kVA

10698.00

42.00 0

Billed kWH

7014.00

3684.00 1291.2

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

9406.80

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

1291.20

0.00Peak

7014

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

1291.20Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Mar - 2023



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

5532.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.006940.00

5532.00

0.00

0.00

5532.00

Offpeak

Total 0.006416.00

1408.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.003194.00

Normal 6940.00

5532.00

1814.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

6185.50

Total Balance

6115.00

6185.50

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

6115.00 11647.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

6185.50

6185.5011647.00

0.00

Availble

5532.00

0.00

0.00

5532.00

Solar Gen

14240.00

80.00

14320.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-May-2022 31-May-2022

6185.50Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

0

Billed kVA

5008.00

23.00 0

Billed kWH

3194.00

1814.00 1814

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

0.00

3194

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

5008.00

0.00Peak

0

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

5008.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : May - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

696.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.004556.00

696.00

0.00

0.00

696.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0013168.00

3860.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.006100.00

Normal 4556.00

696.00

3208.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 696.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.00696.00

0.00

Availble

696.00

0.00

0.00

696.00

Solar Gen

17280.00

0.00

17280.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Nov-2022 30-Nov-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

2651.2

Billed kVA

9308.00

34.00 0

Billed kWH

6100.00

3208.00 556.8000000000

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

8751.20

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

556.80

0.00Peak

6100

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

556.80Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Nov - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

3594.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.006840.00

3594.00

0.00

0.00

3594.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0013216.00

3246.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.006448.00

Normal 6840.00

3594.00

3522.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 3594.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.003594.00

0.00

Availble

3594.00

0.00

0.00

3594.00

Solar Gen

18800.00

0.00

18880.00

80.00

From Date To Date01-Oct-2022 31-Oct-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

646.8

Billed kVA

9970.00

63.00 0

Billed kWH

6448.00

3522.00 2875.200000000

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

7094.80

0

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

2875.20

0.00Peak

6448

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

2875.20Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2022   -   Mar/2023  Month : Oct - 2022



KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED
Office of the Special Officer(Revenue), Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram

0.17Capacity

30No. of Days Generated

Export Import

0.00

0.00

4750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.007276.00

4750.00

0.00

0.00

4750.00

Offpeak

Total 0.0010840.00

2526.00

Wheeling

0.000.00

Balance

0.00
Peak

0.00

Net unitsZone Transmission

0.005334.00

Normal 7276.00

4750.00

2980.00

0.00

Total 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Balance

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal 0.00

Current Banking

Peak

Offpeak

Zone

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Banking Details

Balance

0.00 4750.00

0.00

Balance in Bank

0.00

0.004750.00

0.00

Availble

4750.00

0.00

0.00

4750.00

Solar Gen

17920.00

80.00

18000.00

0.00

From Date To Date01-Sep-2022 30-Sep-2022

0.00Total Energy in Bank

SPECIAL OFFICER (REVENUE)

0.0

Remarks

MD Relief

Adjustments

0

Billed kVA

8314.00

45.00 0

Billed kWH

5334.00

2980.00 2980

0Offpeak

0

0

Total
0

Adjusted kVAConsumption kVA

0.00

4309.00

1025

0

Consumption kWH

0.00

0

4005.00

0.00Peak

4309

Normal
Zone

0.00

Adjusted kWH

0

M/S CHRIST COLLEGE ( 15/8422 )

4005.00Total kWH Adjusted

Solar Christ college 15/8422( 15/8422 )

Banking Charges 0Wheeling 0Transmission 0

Solar Christ college 15/8422

Hydel Year : Oct/2021   -   Sep/2022  Month : Sep - 2022


